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831
40

73
855

828

10
870

58
865

61

46
56
849
38
13
55
833
18
42
43
844
854
856
65
11
50
74
853
70
876
875
869
864
837
22
17
62
14
26
19
845
20
829
35
878
850
826
868
836
29
37
858

Name

Chmel
Moufang
Tschenscher
Weber

WeiB
Hachenberg
Hohn
Guthmann
Schiiller
Marco
Weimar
Stang
Stengel
Schipke
Emme 1
Sinner
Jingst
Vaubel
Frerichs
Kupp
Kohlas
Stenzel
Naderi
Kuhn
Stangl
Blum

Blum

Haas

Lerch
Herget
Schubert
Kull
Wenzel
Dietz
Mattag
Usinger
Daiser
Bari

Lenz
GeiBler
Buchel
Lindenfeld
Glaub

Beck
Schmittberger
Haizmann
Moszczynski
Staffel 2
Rost
Mantel
ReuB
Deppner
Staffel 3
Weber
Suthaus
Kuhn
Schindler
Remhof
Winterling
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35. Dorflauf in Geiss-Nidda am 30.03.2025

Vorname
Sergiy
Maurice
Manuel
Jirgen
Stephanie
Christopher
Max
Burkhard
Christian
Dobschal
Marcel
Marc
Markus
Gerhard
Gabriel
Jorg
Alexander
Christian
Martin
Matthias
Lorena
Armin
Thomas
Johannes
Dr. Achim
Kathrin
Sebastian
Matthias
Dirk

Jan Gregor
Lars
Benjamin
Johannes
Frank
Dinah
Sven
Tobias
Jonathan
Jonathan
Tanja
Patrick
Bernhard
Thomas
Ulrich
Jens
Martin
Donald

Thomas
Helena
Daniel Lars

Manuel

Tanja
Karsten
Gregor
Martina
Janina
Dirk
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1982
1988
1979
1978
1979
1990
1994
1975
1965
1985
1995
1983
1979
1972
1987
1983
1987
1972
1968
1970
2004
1974
1987
2008
1959
1985
1985
1980
1967
1990
1970
2004
1980
1966
1981
1968
2004
2003
1997
1973
1985
1959
1975
1965
1969
1960
1959
2024
1964
2001
1977
1984
2024
1970
1972
1971
1972
1985
1976

Ergebnisliste

Verein

Ukraine

FFW Stornfels

ASC Marathon Friedberg
Linsengericht

TSX Krafdorf-Gleberg
Mission 2024

Lt Unterreichenbach
Laufprojekt Bidingen
Laufprojekt Bidingen
Laufprojekt Bidingen
LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
Laufprojekt Bidingen
SV Germania 1920 Ockstadt
LG Echzell-GeiR Nidda
SG Stammheim Lauftreff
TV Kefenrod

smart tees rheinmain
Laufprojekt Bidingen
SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil
ASC Marathon Friedberg
SV Funball Dortelweil
TV Geiss-Nidda

SG Stammheim Lauftreff
GieRen Lions

TV Geiss-Nidda
Laufprojekt Biidingen
Laufprojekt Bidingen
Eintracht Frankfurt
ASC Marathon Friedberg
Die 10 muss stehen
Laufprojekt Bidingen
TV Geiss-Nidda

KSV Bobenhausen
ASC Marathon Friedberg
Laufteam Gelnhausen

RSV Steppenwolf-Berlin
Lt Unterreichenbach

smart tees rheinmain
Laufprojekt Bidingen

TV Echzell

TV Eichelsdorf

Rot-Weil Altenstadt

TV Echzell

TV Geiss-Nidda

Rot-Weil Altenstadt

Reit- und Fahrverein Nidda
Laufprojekt Bidingen

TV Geiss-Nidda

ASC Marathon Friedberg
FC St. Pauli Triathlon
GieRen Lions

LLT Wallernhausen
Laufprojekt Biidingen
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40

45
45

47
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13,0

02,6
09,1
26,1
43,3
31,3
44,6

01,4
07,5
22,6
50,4
58,5
04,1
18,6
53,4
10,5
33,2
44,1
51,1
25,7
51,4
13,3
26,1
32,9

05,4
14,0
44,7
48,2
51,2
05,1

:07,3
47 :
47 :
47 :
48:
48:
48:
48:

24,4
29,3
54,9
21,0
32,9
46,9
50,1

:08,3
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:

24,0
31,8
57,4
03,2
28,2
15,0
30,8
41,2
46,7
49,3
50,7
02,2
12,0
19,9
29,1
32,1

16:42
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Klasse

. M40
. M35
. M45
. M45
. W45
. M35
. M30
. M50
. M60
. M40
. M30
. M40
. M45
. M50
. M35
. M40
. M35
. M50
. M55
. M55
. WHK
. M50
. M35
. MHK
. M65
. W40
. M40
. M45
. M55
. M35
. M55
. MHK
. M45
. M55
. W40
. M55
. MHK
. MHK
. MHK
. W50
. M40
. M65
. M50
. M60
. M55
. M65
. M65

Staffel

. M60
. WHK
. M45
. M40

Staffel

. W55
. M50
. M50
. W50
. W40
. M45
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82.

872
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Name

877 Salman
862 Philipps
843 Lofink

53 Bill

835 Becker
840 Staffel 1
825 Walter

45 Gotz

832 Feistel
834 Kocksch
857 Watermann
859 Philipps
Familie Grob
71 Frohlich
860

30.03.2025

Bé&ckerei Wagner
24 Salman
866 Fiedler
33 Haizmann
31 Latta

67 Rahmani
60 Frank

49 Brundtke
21 Schéadlich

35. Dorflauf in Geiss-Nidda am 30.03.2025

Vorname
Muharrem
Linus
Timo
Hella
Thomas

Henrik
Katrin
Ulrich
Leo
Pascale
Dierk

Sabine

Nuretin
Jens
Kirsten
Evelyn
Abdelhamid
Laura
Klaus

Kurt
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1964
2005
1989
1997
1960
2024
1985
1982
1965
2003
1985
1978
2024
1963
2024
1959
1983
1958
1956
1951
1993
1956
1941

Ergebnisliste

Verein

LLT Wallernhausen
SG Ober-Lais/ LiBberg
RSV Steppenwolf-Berlin

Rot-WeiB Altenstadt
TV Geiss-Nidda

Laufprojekt Biidingen
TV Echzell

Die 10 muss stehen
Laufteam Gelnhausen
LLT Wallernhausen
Rot-WeiB Altenstadt
Rot-WeiB Altenstadt
VL Altenstadt

TGV Schotten

Rot-WeiB Altenstadt
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44,0

:00,0
:05,8

30,0
31,6
43,3
46,6
58,2
13,8
23,1
26,0
59,2
22,8
28,9

:59,5

47,1
09,7
09,1
27,17

:36,5

15,9
07,2
24,5

16:42
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Klasse

. M60
. MHK
. M35
. WHK
. M65

Staffel

. M40
. W40
. M60
. MHK
. M40
. M45

Staffel

. W60

Staffel

. M65
. M40
. W65
. W65
. M70
. W30
. M65
. M80



